Ouvertiiren & Ballettmusik CD 98.506

Antonio Salieri vor «

Antonio Salier

Vol. 1

Mannheimer Mozartorchester
Thomas Fey

Armida (1771)
Sinfonia in Pantomima

Daliso e Delmita (1776)
Overture®

Pafio e Mirra ossia | prigionieri di Cipro (1778)*

Maestoso

Adagio - Allegro maestoso

2:57

Allegro - Larghetto - Allegro ma non tanto -

Allegro spiritoso

[[6 ] Andante maestoso - Andantino con moto -

Allegro spiritoso
Non tanto allegro - Gavotta -
[Non tanto allegro]

Der Rauchfangkehrer (1781)
Overture*
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Les Danaides (1784)

[9] Overture

Danse. Un poco adagio

Danse. Un poco andante

2| Allegretto

Allegretto

Allegro brillante

Pantomime. Andantino sostenuto

Les Horaces (1786)
Overture™

Catilina (1790-92)
Overture*

Total Time:

*World Premiere Recording
*World Premiere Recording of original version

CLASSIC

5:58
2:38
3:07
2:10
2:40
3:12
3:30

4:21

68:02

Mit freundlicher Unterstiitzung von

P.0. Box

D-71087 Holzgerlingen/Germany

Prof. Dr. Dietrich Gétze, Heidelberg

(os047) [DDD | [ISRC]

http://www.haenssler-classic.de

http://www.haenssler-classic.com
eMail: classic@haenssler.de

MANNHEIM®

JISNW }3||eg R} SINLIIAQ Lo 1IgI[es oluojuy

905'86 4D





